PERFORATED PLATE SIEVES
09.06.2026
page 1 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
Endecotts manufacture a wide range of perforated plate sieves for the
many industries that require them. These are available in diameter sizes
of 200*, 300*, 400 and 450 mm.Aperture sizes range from 125 mm to 4
mm in square hole and 125 mm to 1 mm in round hole sieves.Perforated
plate sieves can be supplied in frame materials of stainless steel or brass
(*200 and 300mm) and are all manufactured to the highest engineering
standards to ensure quality and accuracy. Woven wire sieves and
perforated plate sieves are available to every national and international
standard. Quick links: International Test Sieve Series (ISO) American
Standard Test Sieve Series (ASTM)
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
Precision frame (ensures consistent nestability)
Precise aperture (in accordance with ISO 3310-2, ASTM E323 or other specifications)
Natural fillet (free flowing of sample)
Totally sealed (no crevice to lose material)
Evenly tensioned mesh (ensures accurate analysis)
Safe edge (big radius makes it comfortable to handle)
Serial number (ensures full traceability)
PERFORATED PLATE SIEVES
TECHNICAL DATA
Type of medium perforated plate with square or round holes
Diameter 200 / 300 / 400 / 450 mm
Aperture sizes 125 - 1 mm round hole
125 - 4 mm square hole
Frame material stainless steel / *brass
Perforated plate material stainless steel / plated steel
Height full and half height version
09.06.2026
page 2 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
ORDER DATA
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
200SIR125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR112. 112.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR90.0 90.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR80.0 80.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR37.5 37.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
09.06.2026
page 3 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
200SIR31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR25.0 25.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR19.0 19.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR18.0 18.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR8.00 8.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
09.06.2026
page 4 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
200SIR6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR5.00 5.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR4.00 4.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR3.55 3.55 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR3.35 3.35 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR3.15 3.15 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR2.80 2.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR2.50 2.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR2.36 2.36 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR2.24 2.24 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR2.00 2.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR1.80 1.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR1.70 1.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR1.60 1.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
09.06.2026
page 5 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
200SIR1.40 1.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR1.25 1.25 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR1.18 1.18 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR1.12 1.12 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIR1.00 1.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
200 mm
200S_STREC Receiver stainless
steel
full 200 mm
200S_STINT Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 200 mm
200S_STRECH Lid &
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 200 mm
200S_STINTH Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 200 mm
Ø 300 MM ROUND
HOLE
STAINLESS
STEEL
FULL
HEIGHT
ISO 3310-2
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
300SIR125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR112. 112.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR90.0 90.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR80.0 80.00 mm stainless round hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 300
09.06.2026
page 6 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel plated steel mm
300SIR75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR37.5 37.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR25.0 25.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR19.0 19.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR18.0 18.00 mm stainless round hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 300
09.06.2026
page 7 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel plated steel mm
300SIR16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR8.00 8.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR5.00 5.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR4.00 4.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR3.55 3.55 mm stainless round hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 300
09.06.2026
page 8 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel plated steel mm
300SIR3.35 3.35 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR3.15 3.15 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR2.80 2.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR2.50 2.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR2.36 2.36 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR2.24 2.24 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR2.00 2.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.80 1.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.70 1.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.60 1.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.40 1.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.25 1.25 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.18 1.18 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.12 1.12 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIR1.00 1.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
300 mm
300S_STREC Receiver stainless
steel
full 300 mm
300S_STINT Intermediate stainless full 300 mm
09.06.2026
page 9 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
Receiver steel
300S_STRECH Receiver stainless
steel
half 300 mm
300S_STINTH Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
half 300 mm
Ø 400
MM
ROUND
HOLE
STAINLESS
STEEL
FULL
HEIGHT
ISO 3310-2
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
400SIR125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR112. 112.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR90.0 90.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR80.0 80.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
09.06.2026
page 10 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
400SIR40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR37.5 37.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR25.0 25.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR19.0 19.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR18.0 18.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
09.06.2026
page 11 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
400SIR9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR8.00 8.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR5.00 5.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR4.00 4.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR3.55 3.55 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR3.35 3.35 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR3.15 3.15 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR2.80 2.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR2.50 2.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR2.36 2.36 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR2.24 2.24 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR2.00 2.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
09.06.2026
page 12 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
400SIR1.80 1.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR1.70 1.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR1.60 1.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR1.40 1.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR1.25 1.25 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR1.18 1.18 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR1.12 1.12 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIR1.00 1.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
400 mm
400S_STREC Receiver stainless
steel
full 400 mm
400S_STINT Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 400 mm
Ø 450 MM ROUND
HOLE
STAINLESS
STEEL
FULL
HEIGHT
ISO 3310-2
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
450SIR125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR112. 112.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR90.0 90.00 mm stainless round hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 450
09.06.2026
page 13 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel stainless steel plate mm
450SIR80.0 80.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR37.5 37.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR25.0 25.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR19.0 19.00 mm stainless round hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 450
09.06.2026
page 14 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel stainless steel plate mm
450SIR18.0 18.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR8.00 8.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR5.00 5.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR4.00 4.00 mm stainless round hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 450
09.06.2026
page 15 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel stainless steel plate mm
450SIR3.55 3.55 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR3.35 3.35 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR3.15 3.15 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR2.80 2.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR2.50 2.50 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR2.36 2.36 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR2.24 2.24 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR2.00 2.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.80 1.80 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.70 1.70 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.60 1.60 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.40 1.40 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.25 1.25 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.18 1.18 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.12 1.12 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIR1.00 1.00 mm stainless
steel
round hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
450 mm
450S_STREC Receiver stainless full 450 mm
09.06.2026
page 16 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel
450S_STINT Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 450 mm
Ø 200 MM SQUARE
HOLE
STAINLESS
STEEL
FULL
HEIGHT
ISO 3310-2
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
200SIS125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS112. 112.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS90.0 90.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS80.0 80.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
09.06.2026
page 17 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
200SIS37.5 37.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS25.0 25.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS19.0 19.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS18.0 18.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
09.06.2026
page 18 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
200SIS8.00 8.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS5.00 5.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200SIS4.00 4.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 200
mm
200S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
200 mm
200S_STREC Receiver stainless
steel
full 200 mm
200S_STINT Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 200 mm
200S_STRECH Lid &
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 200 mm
200S_STINTH Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 200 mm
Ø 300 MM SQUARE
HOLE
STAINLESS
STEEL
FULL
HEIGHT
ISO 3310-2
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
300SIS125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS112. 112.00 mm stainless square hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 300
09.06.2026
page 19 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel plated steel mm
300SIS106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS90.0 90.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS80.0 80.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS37.5 37.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS25.0 25.00 mm stainless square hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 300
09.06.2026
page 20 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel plated steel mm
300SIS22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS19.0 19.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS18.0 18.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS8.00 8.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS5.00 5.00 mm stainless square hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 300
09.06.2026
page 21 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel plated steel mm
300SIS4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300SIS4.00 4.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
plated steel
ISO 3310-2 full 300
mm
300S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
300 mm
300S_STREC Receiver stainless
steel
full 300 mm
300S_STINT Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 300 mm
300S_STRECH Receiver stainless
steel
half 300 mm
300S_STINTH Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
half 300 mm
Ø 400
MM
SQUARE
HOLE
STAINLESS
STEEL
FULL
HEIGHT
ISO 3310-2
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
400SIS125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS112. 112.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS90.0 90.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS80.0 80.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
09.06.2026
page 22 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
400SIS71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS37.5 37.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS25.0 25.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS19.0 19.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS18.0 18.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
09.06.2026
page 23 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
400SIS14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS8.00 8.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS5.00 5.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400SIS4.00 4.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 400
mm
400S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
400 mm
400S_STREC Receiver stainless
steel
full 400 mm
09.06.2026
page 24 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
400S_STINT Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 400 mm
Ø 450 MM SQUARE
HOLE
STAINLESS
STEEL
FULL
HEIGHT
ISO 3310-2
# mm frame mesh standard height ø
450SIS125. 125.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS112. 112.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS106. 106.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS100. 100.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS90.0 90.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS80.0 80.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS75.0 75.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS71.0 71.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS63.0 63.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS56.0 56.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS53.0 53.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS50.0 50.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS45.0 45.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS40.0 40.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS37.5 37.50 mm stainless square hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 450
09.06.2026
page 25 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
steel stainless steel plate mm
450SIS35.5 35.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS31.5 31.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS28.0 28.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS26.5 26.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS25.0 25.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS22.4 22.40 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS20.0 20.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS19.0 19.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS18.0 18.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS16.0 16.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS14.0 14.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS13.2 13.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS12.5 12.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS11.2 11.20 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS10.0 10.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS9.50 9.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS9.00 9.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS8.00 8.00 mm stainless square hole perforated ISO 3310-2 full 450
09.06.2026
page 26 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
desktop
steel stainless steel plate mm
450SIS7.10 7.10 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS6.70 6.70 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS6.30 6.30 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS5.60 5.60 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS5.00 5.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS4.75 4.75 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS4.50 4.50 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450SIS4.00 4.00 mm stainless
steel
square hole perforated
stainless steel plate
ISO 3310-2 full 450
mm
450S_STLID Lid stainless
steel
450 mm
450S_STREC Receiver stainless
steel
full 450 mm
450S_STINT Intermediate
Receiver
stainless
steel
full 450 mm
09.06.2026
page 27 / 27
© Endecotts Limited - www.endecotts.com
Content may be subject to modifications or corrections
	Perforated Plate Sieves
	Product Advantages
	Perforated Plate Sieves Technical Data
	Order Data
	ø 300 mm
	round hole
	stainless steel
	full height
	ISO 3310-2
	ø 400 mm
	round hole
	stainless steel
	full height
	ISO 3310-2
	ø 450 mm
	round hole
	stainless steel
	full height
	ISO 3310-2
	ø 200 mm
	square hole
	stainless steel
	full height
	ISO 3310-2
	ø 300 mm
	square hole
	stainless steel
	full height
	ISO 3310-2
	ø 400 mm
	square hole
	stainless steel
	full height
	ISO 3310-2
	ø 450 mm